CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

CALLED TO ORDER:  9:00 AM
CONCLUDED: 10:45AM

INMATE NAME

Hanson, Paul
Osborn Cl

Dentley, Charles
Osborn Cl

Galarza, Felix
Osborn Cl

Muniz, Isaac
Osborn Cl

Ordonez, Fernando
Osborn Cl

Presnell, Jason
Osborn Cl

Roberson, Willie
Osborn ClI

Distribution Date:
January 5, 2010

INMATE NO.

38427

297837

159182

303652

350414

304767

158593

Official Hearing Docket Minutes

OSBORN ClI
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
December 29, 2009
TUESDAY
HEARING EXAMINER:
Mr. Michael Cardona
HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN DECISION
Interstate Preliminary CONTINUED
Special Parole Rescission GA- New Haven FINDING
GA- Norwalk
Revocation JD- Ansonia WAIVED
GA- New Haven
Special Parole Annual Review JD- New Haven PRESENT TO PANEL
Rescission JD- Danbury CONTINUED
Special Parole Annual Review JD- Waterbury PRESENT TO PANEL
GA- Bantam/Danbury
Special Parole Revocation JD- New Haven FINDING

Hearings Division

Parole Manager John Defeo-Phone 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.
* All expedited decisions are pending admission of guilt and waiver of due process rights



